FTTH Wall-outlet Box
 FTTH Wall-outlet Box 8686 Series HY-20-W-A
                                  Order Information:
 FTTH Wall-outlet Box 8686 Series HY-20-W-B
 Order Information:
 FTTH Wall-outlet Box 8686 Series HY-20-W-C
      Order Information:
Item HY-20-W-A
Dimension 86x86x23mm
Maximum Fiber Capacity 2/4
Adaptor 2XSC simplex,2XLC duplex
Cable 900um or Drop cable
Material ABS
Net weight 53g
Operation temperature -20℃ to + 50℃
Item HY-20-W-B
Dimension 86x86x20mm
Maximum Fiber Capacity 2/4
Adaptor 2XSC simplex,2XLC duplex
Cable 900um or Drop cable
Material ABS
Net weight 47g
Operation temperature -20℃ to + 50℃
Item HY-20-W-C
Dimension 86x86mm
Maximum Fiber Capacity 2/4
Adaptor SC /LC
Cable 900um or Drop cable
Material ABS
Net weight 50g
Operation temperature -20℃ to + 50℃
ber.c
om
 FTTH Wall-outlet Box 8686 Series HY-20-W-D
   Order Information:
 Mini FTTH Terminal Box HY‐20‐T1A
                                    Order Information:
 FTTH Wall Outlet HY-20-T-1B
      Order Information:
Item HY-20-W-D
Dimension 86x86x20mm
Maximum Fiber Capacity 2/4
Adaptor 2XSC simplex,2XLC duplex,1 XRj45
Cable 900um or Drop cable
Material PC
Net weight 65g
Operation temperature -20℃ to + 50℃
Item HY‐20‐T‐1A
Dimension 125x90x25mm
Maximum Fiber Capacity 2
Adaptor 1XSC simplex,1X LC duplex
Cable 900um or Drop cable
Material ABS
Net weight 78g
Operation temperature -20℃ to + 50℃
Item HY-20-T-1B
Dimension 120x90x25mm
Maximum Fiber Capacity 2
Adaptor 1XSC simplex,1X LC duplex
Color White
Material ABS
Net Weight 75g
Operation Temperature -20℃ to + 50℃
ber.c
om
 FTTH Wall Outlet HY-20-T-2A
      Order Information:
900um Buffered Tube
Features:
 900um outside diameter
 12 colors available
 Up to 110℃
 PVDF UL material
 Low Shrink rate
Order Information:
Item 900um Buffered  Tube
Material PVDF(Polyvinylidene Fluoride)
Tensile Strength 18 Mpa
Elongation 50-300%
Specific Gravity 1.78g/cm
3
Dielectric Constant 8.5 at 10MHz
Max. Temperature 110 ℃
Min. Operating Temperature 0 ℃
Outer Diameter 0.89mm
Inner Diameter 0.38mm
Colors Available White,Black,Red,Blue,Orange,Yellow,Brown,Green,Grey,Pink,Violet,Aqua
Item HY-20-T-2A
Dimension 200×110×40mm
Maximum Fiber Capacity 4
Maximum Number of Customer
Feeds
4 patch cords
Color grey
Material ABS
Net Weight 190g
Operation Temperature -20℃ to + 50℃
Adaptor 2 ×SC simplex , 2 ×LC
duplex
Input Cable Diameter 3‐7mm
Number of Input Cable Positions 4
ber.c
om